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Lily and her sister Sue get some cards. Look at the cards. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dear Lily, 

 

You are 6 today! 

Happy birthday! 

 

Love, 

Frank 

A 

Dear Sue, 
 

Happy birthday! 
You can put your 

pens and pencils 
into the present! 

 

Love, 

Aunt Jo 

B 

Dear Sue, 

 

Thank you for your 

present. It has big 

eyes. It has long hair 

too. I like it.  

Love, 

Lily 

C 
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Match the cards with the covers. Write the letters A-C in the boxes. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                     
            
   

Tick the best answers. 

4      How old is Lily? 

 A. She is six. 

 B. She is seven. 

 C. She is eight. 

 

5 Look at card B. What present does Sue get? 

 

 
 

  A. 

 

  B.   C. 

 

 

 

To my friend … 

Thank you, 
sister! 

 

 

You are 

8! 

 2
3 

3 1 
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6 Look at card C. Sue gives Lily ____ . 

   

  A.   B.   C. 

 

7 Who writes card B? 

 A. Sue. 

 B. Lily. 

 C. Aunt Jo. 
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Answer Key 

1 C 

2 B  

3 A  

4 A  

5 B  

6 B  

7 C  

 


